TUESDAY, 03.10.2023.

Printing time:10:47

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00/12409 POR23|PORT.M23 FAREN.M23 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.75| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
13:00| 6437 |AFCCL|KAWASAKI ULSAN 2.35|3.45|2.95|3.70 | 4.80|7.25|9.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|3.50 | 2.95| 1.88 | 6.25|1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.45
13:00| 6440 |AFCCL|INCHEON KAYA 1.05|14.0|35.0[1.20 | 55.0)1.57 | 75.0|3.55|1.251.60 | 1.70| 1.25 | 1.08 | 1.15 | 1.82| 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.25 | 2.35[ 1.06 | 8.50
13:00| 8698 |CHLY |INTERJ BENFICA J 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.20|9.00 | 5.80[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.40 | 3.50[1.92 | 6.75|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.87
14:00[12719 CHLY |U.BERL.J BRAGA J 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.50 | 3.208.50 | 5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]3.60 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.75
15:00| 1151 |ITACC |AREZZO LUCCHESE 2.503.05]2.85|4.20 | 4.90 8.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.50 | 3.40 ] 2.15|7.00 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.70 | 2.95
15:00[12397|CHLY |LENSJ ARSENAL J 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.15| 1.565|2.35| 2.15[3.40 | 2.80| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.97 | 1.90
15:00[12402 ENGD |IPSW.M21 CARD.M21 1.95|4.00 | 2.95|2.85 | 4.50 3.201.25|1.70 1.301.37
15:00[12403 ENGD |BARNS.M21 PETER.M21 1.33]5.00]7.00[1.72|10.0 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.50 | 1.57
15:00112602 ALB | TIRANA LACI 1.883.35|4.00|3.00|6.25|5.60 | 12.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.40] 1.85 | 5.70| 2.50 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.60
15:00| 3131 |DE 4B |NURNB.II TURKUCU 2.703.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.35|3.00| 1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42| 1.65|1.97 | 1.72
15:00| 3140 |DE 4B |VILZING G.FUER.II 1.83/3.80|3.40[2.75|5.20 | 4.60 |9.00|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 2.35 | 2.00| 1.62 | 4.30[1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.35
15:00| 3141 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH BURGHAUS. 1.80|3.80|3.50[2.70|5.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55 |2.05] 1.67 |4.40[2.10 | 7.75|1.65|1.95|1.67 | 2.60
15:00| 3142 |DE 4B |[BAYERN II ANSBACH 1.33|5.00|7.00[1.72|10.0|2.35|32.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80| 1.45 | 1.35] 1.35|2.30| 2.20 | 12.0 | 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.18 | 2.90
15:00| 3143 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. AUBSTADT 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.80|5.60 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10|1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85] 1.80 | 2.35
15:00| 3144 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II ASHAFENB. 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00 | 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.70 | 2.25|1.67 |4.90[1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 [ 1.77 | 2.40
15:00| 3145 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. WURZBURG. 4.60|4.20|1.58[6.50 | 2.25]13.0 | 3.50 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 5.70 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87 [2.90 | 1.45
15:00/3170 |D 4SV |HESEN K. STUTTG.Il 2.35]3.70/2.503.60|3.90|6.75|7.25[2.25/1.50|2.20|2.103.00 | 2.60[1.72 | 5.40|1.75|5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
15:00| 3171 |D 4SV |STEINBACH BAHLINGER 1.504.404.90|2.05/6.503.10 | 15.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|/1.95|1.75|1.57 | 1.45|3.15[2.05 | 9.50 [ 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.60
15:00|3172|D 4SV |OFFENBACH |FREIBERG 1.75|4.00|3.60|2.60 | 5.20 ) 4.30 | 9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.15|1.92| 1.57 | 4.10[2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72|1.52 | 2.35
15:00| 3173 |D 4SV |BALINGEN HOMBURG 3.45/3.90/1.805.10|2.70]9.00 | 4.50[2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|4.10 | 3.80[1.95 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.20 | 1.45|1.70] 2.30 | 1.55
15:00|3174 |D 4SV |AALEN BAROCKST. 2.40/3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50 |2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00 | 1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
15:00| 4367 |RUS C |URAL RUBIN 2.25|3.20/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.752.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
15:00(4902 |HKG 1 |SOUT.D. RESOUR.C. 1.18 6.75|10.5]1.47|17.0|2.00 |60.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22|1.30 | 2.40| 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.15] 1.20 | 4.80
15:00| 6438 |AFCCL |PATH.UTD. JOHOR DT 2.65|3.30|2.50/4.30/4.10(8.00 | 7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.00 | 3.25] 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.10
15:00| 6439 |AFCCL|SHANDONG YOKOH.M. 2.75/3.35|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25[2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20[1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.15 | 2.00
15:00| 8501 |CHLY |NAPOLIJ REAL M.J 5.5014.40|1.45|7.50|1.97|17.0|2.95[2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]6.50 | 5.90| 2.20 | 10.5| 1.45 | 2.95|1.40 | 1.65 ] 2.85 | 1.30
15:00/ 8699 |CHLY |SALZBUR.J SOCIED.J 2.50 | 3.60|2.40[4.00 | 3.70 1.91]1.70]2.70|2.503.80 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25[ 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.05
16:00| 1237 |BUG 2 |CHERN.B. LOVECH 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20 | 6.25]6.00 | 11.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.60 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25 | 3.90
16:00[12404 ENGD |BIRM.M21 SH.W.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95|3.00|4.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37]1.60
16:00/12405ENGD |MILLW.M21 QPR M21 1.70 14.30 | 3.60[2.40 | 5.20 3.20)1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
16:00[12586/UGA 1 |MBARARA VIPERS 3.70|3.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40 [ 11.0 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 7.00 2.20
16:00[12643 TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. MASHUJAA 2.15|3.20|3.303.50 | 5.60[6.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 4.00 1.97
16:00[12732/CHLY |MAN.UTD.J GALATAS.J 1.474.40/5.30[2.00|7.25|3.00 | 16.0)2.70 | 1.35|1.92/1.95|1.70 | 1.55] 1.45|3.05[2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60 | 1.30 | 2.80
16:00[12734JOR 2 |SA. AL S. U.QOTAIN 1.723.50 | 4.70|2.65|7.00|4.50 | 13.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.55|2.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.45 | 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.50
16:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. URARTU 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.60 | 10.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.95|2.30| 1.75|5.10[ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
16:00| 8502 |[EGYP2|EL QANAH PETROJET 2.30|3.00|3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.40 | 3.25]2.15|7.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
16:00| 8503 |EGYP2|/KAF.EL D. WADI DEG. 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70[10.0 | 7.25]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
16:00| 8504 |[EGYP2|LA VIENA EL NAS.T. 1.85|3.304.20[3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.45|2.45]1.87 | 6.00[2.75|10.5[2.15|2.80 | 2.15| 4.30
16:00| 8505 |BUR 1 |TELAVIV LE MESS. 6.25|3.60|1.55[10.5|2.40 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 2.10|2.60
16:00| 8506 |[EGYP2|ABU QAIR TANTA 2.80|2.75|2.80]4.80 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20|2.35 |8.502.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.25
16:00| 8507 |EGYP2|TEL.EGYPT GOMHORE. 2.25|3.10|3.203.70|5.50 | 7.25 | 9.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.20 | 3.10] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
16:30/ 3901 |ZAF2 |MILFORD MAGESI 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60 [ 10.0 | 7.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
16:30/3902 |ZAF2 |M.GALLAN. LA MASIA 1.983.203.80[3.25|6.25|6.00 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.403.90 | 2.65]1.95|6.25[2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.30 | 3.99
16:30/ 4451 |SVK C |ODEVA L. DOLNY K. 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05]9.50 | 5.30(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.70 | 4.10|2.05 | 7.50| 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.58 | 1.75] 2.55 | 1.75
17:00[12421]JOR 2 |AL TORA AL HASHE. 9.504.80|1.30|17.0/1.82[38.02.55|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45[15.0 | 14.0] 3.35|22.0| 1.47 | 3.20 | 2.15 | 2.45|6.25 | 1.40
17:00[12603 CHLY |PsVJ SEVILLA J 1.35/4.70|7.00[1.82|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.65 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.00 [ 2.55 | 14.0[1.67 | 1.95|1.30 | 3.70
17:00[12733 POR23|SPORT.M23 E.AM.M23 2.35/3.35/2.80|3.70 | 4.60| 7.00 | 8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.20 | 2.70| 1.80 | 5.60| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.20
17:00/12735POR23|GIL V.M23 RIO A.M23 1.73|3.50 | 4.60|2.70|7.25|4.70 | 13.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75 | 2.05| 1.75|4.90 [ 2.55 | 11.0|1.85 | 2.35| 1.75| 3.70
17:00| 3146 |DE 4B |MEMMINGEN BUCHBACH 2.15/3.70 | 2.80|3.40 | 4.50|6.00 | 8.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
17:00| 3147 |DE 4B |SCHALDING BAMBERG 1.72/3.90|3.90|2.55|5.60)4.20 | 10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.25|1.92|1.60 | 4.10[2.10 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 [ 1.57 | 2.70
17:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. SABURTALO 2.7013.25|2.50|4.404.10]8.50 | 7.75[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.604.30 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 ]| 2.40 | 2.30
17:00| 6442 | AFCCL|NAVBAHOR MUMBAI C. 1.30|5.20|11.0|1.83|20.0|2.60 |70.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|1.95|1.52| 1.52 | 3.30 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.60 | 1.45 | 7.50
17:00/ 8700 |CHLY |COPEN.J BAYERN J 2.55|3.70/2.30]3.80|3.35|7.50 | 6.25[2.70 | 1.35/1.92|1.95]|3.10 | 2.75|1.65 | 5.50| 1.62 | 5.10 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.67
17:15/4361 |RUS C |LOK.MOSC. ROSTOV 1.80|3.45|4.20[2.75|6.50)4.80 | 11.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10| 1.72 | 4.70 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.75 | 3.15
17:15/ 4362 |RUS C |ZENIT BALTIKA 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 9.50 2.19]1.60|2.55|2.40 1.57 |3.60|2.55|12.01.70 | 2.05|1.47 | 3.90
17:30| 1239 |BUG 2 |BELAS.P. MONTANA 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.45 | 2.55
17:30[12736 POR23|AC.V.M23 TORR.M23 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10|6.00 |9.00f2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.50
18:00| 5936 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK VAN J. 2.05]3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.0010.01.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]3.45|2.65[1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45]2.15|3.20
18:30[12587|UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY MAROONS 1.45|3.90|7.50[2.20 | 14.0]3.40 | 32.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 2.60 2.35
18:35| 3056 |SAR 2 |[KHOLOOD AL-AIN 2.05]3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5[1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25]| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
18:35| 3057 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL JANDAL 1.85|3.25|4.30|3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25[2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
19:00[12410 TAN 1 |DODOMA AZAM 4.00/3.30|1.90(6.75|3.05]|12.0 | 5.70| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 6.25 1.98
19:00/ 1248 |BLR 1 |ENERG.BGU BATE BOR. 7.7514.201.40|14.0|2.00(33.02.90|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55[11.0 | 10.5] 3.05 | 18.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
19:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |DINAMO T. DILA GORI 1.623.605.40[2.45/8.00|4.00 | 16.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65|4.30[2.55 | 12.0[1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.99
19:00| 6443 |AFCCL |AL AIN AHAL 1.15|8.00|16.01.42|25.0/1.92|70.0]|2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43 |1.22|1.27 | 2.25|3.80 | 20.0 | 2.00 | 2.05| 1.17 | 6.00
19:00| 6444 |AFCCL|AL FAIHA PAKHTAKOR |2.35|3.30|3.10|3.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.20| 2.15|7.00| 2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.92 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.15
19:00| 6446 |AFCCL|NASSAJI HILAL 19.0 /8.50 | 1.13[30.0 | 1.42]70.0 | 1.90|2.55 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05] 25.0 | 23.0 | 4.30 | 23.0 [ 1.30 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.45[8.50 | 1.20
19:00| 6548 |AFC C |KUWAILSC AL WIHDAT 2.15|3.10|3.40|3.50 |5.70|6.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.00 | 2.95]2.05 | 6.75|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
19:30| 1152 |ITACC |ARZIGNANO  |TRENTO 2.45/3.00/2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00f1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.20
19:30| 1153 |ITACC |ALESSAND. PERGOLET. 2.60|2.95|2.80]4.40|4.80|9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50| 2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 2.85 | 3.05
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:30|1154 |ITACC |FIORENZ. NOVARA 2.5512.95|2.85]|4.30|4.90]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.00|2.85|2.80|3.10
19:30| 1155 |ITACC |[MANTOVA PRO PATR. 1.80|3.45|4.20]12.80|6.505.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.80 |5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83|2.30|1.77 | 3.45
19:30|1156 |ITACC |LEGNAGO PADOVA 3.25|3.25|2.15]|5.40|3.50]9.50 |6.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.60]2.25]|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.87 |2.50|3.10 | 2.25
19:45112276/FARI2 |B71 SAN. HB TOR.II 1.504.50|4.80]2.05|6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40 | 1.45
19:45/5117 |[FRA 2 |BORDEAUX CAEN 2.40|3.30|3.00/3.90|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.10|3.30|2.10|7.00]2.20 |9.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.90
19:45/ 6656 |CL UNION B. BRAGA 2.00]3.50|4.10]3.20|6.50]6.00 | 14.0|1.85|1.95|3.45|/2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00]|2.60|11.0|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 3.60
19:45/ 6657 |CL SALZBURG SOCIEDAD 2.90|3.35[2.60]4.90|4.30]9.50|9.00/1.81|2.00 |3.60|2.95|5.10{4.00|2.20|8.00]|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.60
20:00| 3090 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. FAISALY 3.35|3.15|2.15|5.70 | 3.509.50 | 6.75| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.45
20:00| 3112 |DEU 3 |VERL BIELEFELD 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.50|4.70]6.25|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 |6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.20
20:00{ 3113 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. INGOLSTA. 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.50|2.80]1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
20:00| 3114 |DEU 3 |FRAJB.II SANDHA. 3.1513.35|2.15|5.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.90| 1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
20:00| 3115 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. LUBECK 1.565|3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
20:00{3116 |DEU 3 |ULM MUN.1860 2.20]3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50| 3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
20:00| 3175 |D 4SV |MAINZ Il FSV FRAN. 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80]|7.00 |7.25|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
20:00|{ 4080 |[ESP 2 |[ALCORCON ALBACETE 2.95|3.15|2.55]5.00|4.20]10.0 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.90 | 4.40]2.25]|9.50]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|3.05 | 2.75
20:00| 4081 |[ESP 2 |LEVANTE VILLAR.II 1.70|3.60|5.30]2.65|8.00|4.50 | 17.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.55|2.00]|1.73 |4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.90
20:00| 5439 |SWE 2 |GEFLE ORGRYTE 3.1513.35|/2.15]|5.10|3.45]9.00 |6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90|3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
20:00| 5440 |[SWE 2 HELSINGB. OREBRO 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55] 4.30 | 3.50|2.00 | 6.75] 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 2.05
20:00| 5441 |[SWE 2 |LANDSKR. SUNDSVALL 1.873.45(3.90|2.90|5.80|4.70|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.50|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00|1.58 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.70
20:00| 5442 |SWE 2 |GAIS OSTERS 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30]|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
20:30| 3802 |[ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. C.T.CITY 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.55 | 10.5]2.20|2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
20:30| 5140 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. SOCHAUX 2.15|3.10|3.40|3.50|5.70]6.75 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 ]| 4.00 | 2.95|2.05 | 6.75]|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
21:00/1622 |NLD 2 |WILLEM Il 0SS 1.35/4.80|7.50|1.87|13.0]2.55|33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.70 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 2.05| 1.32 | 4.20
21:00| 6547 |AFC C |ITIHAD A. AL KAHR. 2.95|3.05|2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50 |8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|5.90 |4.40|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00|1.97 |2.80|3.15 | 2.65
21:30{12554 ARG 5 |S.BARRAC. MERCEDES 2.0013.10(3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 |6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:30[12555|ARG4A YUPANQUI BERAZAT. 3.00(3.10|2.35]5.10|3.90]9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
21:30({12737|/ARG4A|LEANDRO R.PILAR 2.80(2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
21:30| 1478 |ARG3 |DEP.MER. TALLER.R. 3.90|3.10|2.00]6.50|3.30]|11.0 |6.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
21:30/2001 |ENG 1 |LUTON BURNLEY 2.85|3.00|2.75]|4.90|4.70]9.50 |9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.40 | 4.20|2.25|9.00]|2.25|7.75|1.92 | 2.65| 3.00 | 2.90
21:45| 1157 |ITACC |PRO SESTO ERMINIO 2.353.15(2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.10|6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
21:45/1158 |ITACC |VIRTUS V. TRIESTINA 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 7.25] 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
21:45[11899/ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. HUDDERSF. 2.25]3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40]7.50|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.35|9.50| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.05
21:45/11900/ENG 2 |IPSWICH HULL 1.75|3.60(4.90]|2.70|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.35|2.00]|1.63 |4.30|2.35|11.0]|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.62| 3.15

21:45111908 ENG 4 |HARROG.T. WIMBLEDON 3.10]3.30/2.205.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50 [ 1.85 | 1.85|3.15|2.75]4.90 | 4.10[2.05 | 8.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15]2.75 | 2.05

21:45111909 ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH MILLWALL 2.50/3.40/2.80|4.10|4.60|7.75|8.50(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50 ) 3.80 | 3.05[1.90 | 6.25|1.95 |6.75|1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.30

21:45111910 ENG 4 |IDONCASTER  |CRAWLEY 2.60/3.15|2.65|4.20 | 4.30]8.00|8.00f2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.20 | 2.25
21:45111911 ENG 4 |CREWE GILLINGH. 2.65|3.20]2.55|4.40]4.108.50 |8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
21:45111912 ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. CARDIFF 1.95]3.50|3.90[3.05|5.80|5.70 [11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]3.00 | 2.35]1.77 | 5.20| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.95

21:45111915ENG 4 |TRANMERE BRADFORD 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.703.80|9.00 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.80 | 3.80[2.05 | 7.50] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.30

21:45111916 ENG 4 |MORECAMBE |ACCRINGT. 2.55/3.25|2.60|4.104.308.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.10 |3.35[1.92 |6.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.35

21:45111917|[ENG 4 |MANSFIELD WREXHAM 2.30/3.402.85]3.60|4.60|6.50 8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65[1.77 |5.50| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.25
21:45111918 ENG 4 |GRIMSBY BARROW 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80 | 2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
21:45111919/ENG 4 |NOTTS C. SWINDON 1.90 | 3.60|3.60[2.80|5.30|4.80 |9.00]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|2.25|2.10|1.57 | 4.10|1.92 | 7.25|1.38 | 1.53[1.50 | 2.15
21:4511920 ENG 4 INEWPORT COLCHEST. 2.35]3.30/2.85|3.70 | 4.70]7.00 | 8.50[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55] 3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
21:45111921 ENG 4 |WALSALL MK DONS 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.308.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60[4.10|3.35[1.92 |6.50|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.35
21:45111922/ENG 4 |[STOCKPORT  |FOREST G. 1.4514.20|6.50(2.05]|11.0]3.00 [22.0]2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60 ] 1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0[1.72|2.05[1.45| 4.10
21:45111923 ENG 4 |SUTTON U. SALFORD 2.50 3.30|2.65|4.104.30|7.50 |8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
21:4512131ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL  |DERBY 2.25]3.30/3.003.60|5.00]7.00|9.00{1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80)3.50|2.90[1.95|6.50|2.05|8.001.73|2.25]12.15|2.75
21:4512132 ENG 3 |PORTSMOU. WYCOMBE 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05] 1.72 | 4.70[2.40 | 11.0[1.75|2.15| 1.70 | 3.45
21:45112133 ENG 3 |LEYTON LINC.CITY 2.20/3.20|3.203.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80 | 2.95|1.97 |6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
21:45112134 ENG 3 |OXFORD SHREWSB. 1.567 13.70|5.80[2.35/9.00|3.80 [17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 2.25 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.75| 12.0 [ 1.85| 2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.40
21:45112135 ENG 3 |[NORTHAMP. READING 2.40/3.25|2.803.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.80 | 3.15[1.92 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
21:45112136/ ENG 3 |CHELTENH. FLEETWOOD 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50 | 7.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.70 | 3.70]2.05 | 7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
21:4512137[ENG 3 |CHARLTON EXETER 2.05/3.403.35|3.25|5.405.80|9.00)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[3.00 | 2.50 | 1.75|5.30] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
21:45112138 ENG 3 |BURTON WIGAN 2.55/3.202.65|4.10]4.408.008.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.40
21:45112139 ENG 3 |BRIST.R. PORT VALE 2.10/3.35|3.25]3.35|5.30|6.00 |9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.70| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
21:45112140 ENG 3 |BOLTON STEVENAGE 2.10]3.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.45|2.65[1.92 | 6.00|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40]2.10 | 2.95
21:4512141ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE  |BARNSLEY 2.80/3.25|2.40|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.50 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
21:45112142)ENG 3 |CARLISLE PETERBOR. 3.50/3.35]2.0015.50|3.15110.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[5.20 | 4.40[2.25|9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
21:45112406 ENNI |CONCORD CRAY W. 2.30]3.70|2.55]3.50 | 4.006.50 | 7.50[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.15|2.60[1.75 | 5.40|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.87 | 2.00
21:45112407|[ENNI |BILLERIC. CANVEY 1.93|3.70|3.20[2.95|5.005.30 | 8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.70 | 2.20 ) 1.67 | 4.70[1.95|7.00[1.57 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.45
21:45/2152 |[ENFAC|SLOUGH T. SALISBURY 1.903.45/3.80[2.95/5.60|5.30 | 10.5]12.111.65|2.70|2.45|2.80 | 2.25]1.72|4.70[2.15]9.00 [1.65 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.80
21:45| 2153 |ENFAC|WORKSOP B.SPART. 2.70|3.402.40]|4.30|3.80]8.00|7.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00]1.75|5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70|2.00 | 1.87
21:45|2155 |ENFAC|NEEDHAM PETERB.S. 2.15/3.35|3.15]|3.45|5.10|6.00 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
21:45|2156 |ENFAC/HORNCHUR. AVELEY 2.55/3.302.604.00]4.20|7.50|7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.103.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 1.97
21:45|2157 |ENFAC|CRAY VAL. CARSHALT. 4.603.90|1.65(6.75|2.45|13.03.80]2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00] 5.60 | 5.302.15|10.0]1.52 | 3.60 [1.45 | 1.65|2.65 | 1.42
21:45/2191 |ENG 5 |SOUTHEND OXFORD C. 1.50 |4.00|6.00)2.20|9.50|3.35|20.0)2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.602.75|12.0[1.75|2.15[1.50 | 3.99
21:45/2192 |[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL ROCHDALE 2.30/3.30]2.903.60|4.70|7.00 |9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
21:45/2193 |[ENG 5 |CHESTERF. BROMLEY 1.4514.30|6.25[2.05|10.0]2.95 |22.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.85|1.57|1.50|3.30|2.55|13.01.62| 1.95[1.40 | 3.60
21:45|2194 |[ENG 5 |DAG & RED YORK 2.35]3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 | 8.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)3.80 | 3.05[1.97 |6.50|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.20 | 2.60
21:45/2195 |ENG 5 DORKING KIDDERM. 2.30/3.30]2.903.70 | 4.70|7.00 |9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.00] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
21:45)/2196 |[ENG 5 | BARNET FYLDE 1.52 14.00|5.80(2.20|9.00|3.30 [19.0]2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.97 |1.65]|1.523.45|2.40|11.0[1.60 | 1.92[1.42|3.45
21:45/2197 |ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |WEALDST. 1.4514.30|6.25[2.00|10.0]2.95 |22.012.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00]1.721.55]11.45|3.15|2.40 | 12.0[1.55|1.75[1.35|3.25
21:45/2198 [ENG 5 |OLDHAM MAIDENHE. 1.60|3.705.40[2.40/8.003.80 | 16.0)2.03 1.70 | 2.75/2.50|2.30 | 1.82] 1.65|4.10[2.55 | 12.0[1.75|2.15|1.60 | 3.80

21:45/2199 |ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. ALDERSHOT 1.85|3.50|3.90|2.85|5.80|4.70 | 10.0]|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.45|2.10| 1.65|4.40|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
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21:45|2200 [ENG 5 |WOKING HALIFAX 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60]2.10 | 3.80
21:45| 2201 |[ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH EBBSFLEET 2.15]3.40|3.10]3.40|5.00]5.90 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
21:45| 2283 |UKPS |BASINGST. MERTHYR 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|/3.80]6.25|7.5012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.75|2.45|1.62|5.10|1.65|5.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
21:45| 2286 |UKPS |WINCHEST. PLYMO.P. 1.95|3.70|3.15]2.95|4.905.30 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20|1.65 |4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 ]| 1.67 | 2.25
21:45| 2306 |[ENPN |MARS.UTD UTD OF M. 3.20|3.80|1.90|4.90|2.90]8.50 |4.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]3.80|3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.60 |4.30]|1.45|1.65|2.20 | 1.60
21:45|2307 |[ENPN |ATERTON HYDE 2.80|3.702.15]|4.60|3.45]8.50 |6.25|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.55 | 2.00
21:45| 2308 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. MATLOCK 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60(4.00]7.00|7.75]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20
21:45|2309 |[ENPN |ASHTON MORPETH 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.20|6.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.10
21:45| 2557 |WALL |PRESTATY. COLWIN B. 7.25|5.30|1.30|9.50 | 1.67]32.02.30|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]8.50 | 7.75|2.20 | 12.0|1.32 | 2.25]|1.52|1.62|2.95 | 1.18
21:45|2691 [INIRLC |BALLY.UTD LISBURN 1.28/5.309.00|1.73|16.0|2.30 |45.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20|2.05|1.62 | 1.37|1.35|2.90| 3.10 | 18.0|1.88 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
21:45|2692 INIRLC |WARRENP. CRUSADERS 7.504.60|1.37|12.0|1.87]33.0 |2.55|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 | 2.55|16.0| 1.40 | 2.90| 1.60 | 1.88 | 3.70 | 1.30
21:45| 2693 INIRLC |BALLINAM. ARDS 2.30(3.50|2.75|3.60 | 4.40]6.25 |8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65 | 1.77 | 1.97
21:45| 2694 NIRLC |LIMAVADY DUNDELA 4.90|3.60[1.67|7.25|2.50|13.04.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15/6.00|5.90]2.30|10.5|1.60|3.90|1.60|1.97]3.15|1.57
21:45|2696 |NIRLC [DUNGANNON |NEWINGTON 1.85|3.50(3.90]|2.80|5.80|4.70 | 10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.40|2.05]|1.62 |4.30|2.10|7.75]|1.53 | 1.82]1.62 | 2.60
21:45|2697 INIRLC |WELDERS NEVRI S. 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.40|3.10]9.00 |5.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99]|2.00|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10|1.55 | 1.85|2.55 | 1.80
21:45|2698 INIRLC |PORTADOWN |COAGH UTD 1.05(12.0|22.0]1.18 | 33.0 4.7011.15|1.40 2.20|2.30
21:45|2700 INIRLC |LINFIELD QUEEN'S U 1.05|12.0|22.0 5.80|1.10|1.30 2.10|2.20
22:00[11898 ENG 2 (WBA SHEFF.W. 1.60|3.70 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.5|4.40 | 23.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.65 | 2.05|1.75|4.80|3.10 | 13.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 5.50
22:00{11901/ENG 2 |STOKE SOUTHAMP. 2.7513.35|2.55]|4.60|4.10]8.50 |8.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.20
22:00({12556/BOL 1 |UN.VINTO N.POTOSI 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
22:00{12579 ESP1 |VILLARR.W ATL.MAD.W 8.50 14.50|1.35|16.0 | 1.90 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.85]2.05
22:00{12667|GIB 1 |COLL.1975 ST JOSEP. 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.73]38.02.30|2.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.90]9.50 | 9.50|2.55 | 16.0|1.37 | 2.55]|1.65| 1.85| 3.60 | 1.22
22:00| 2695 [NIRLC |CLIFTONV. INSTITUTE 1.1816.75|12.0|1.48 | 20.0 2.90|1.35|/1.90 1.85|1.97
22:00| 2699 NIRLC |CARRICK MOYOLA 1.20|6.50|10.5]1.48|16.0|2.00 |65.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73|1.80|1.37 |1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75 | 15.0|1.75|1.87 | 1.15| 4.10
22:00| 6658 |CL COPENHAG. BAYERN 10.06.50{1.25]17.0|1.6265.0 2.20|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|14.0|12.0]3.10 |16.0|1.32|2.45]|1.75|1.85]4.30 | 1.20
22:00/6659 |CL MAN.UTD. GALATAS. 1.48 14.60(7.50]2.10|13.013.15|35.0|2.55|1.50|2.25]|2.15]1.93 |1.63]|1.53|3.40]|2.80|14.011.60|1.95]|1.42|4.20
22:00/6660 |CL LENS ARSENAL 5.60|3.70|1.65]8.50|2.50]|18.0 |4.2012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|7.50 | 7.25|2.60|13.0|1.68 | 4.30|1.75|2.10 | 4.00 | 1.65
22:00| 6661 |CL PSV SEVILLA 2.00|3.50|3.703.15|5.50]5.80 | 10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 | 5.40]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.75
22:00| 6662 |CL NAPOLI REAL MAD. 2.80|3.40|2.65]|4.60|4.30]8.50|8.50|2.24|1.65|2.70|2.50|4.10|3.35|1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.20
22:00| 6663 |CL INTER BENFICA 1.75|3.60(4.90]2.75|7.25|4.80 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.10]1.75 | 4.80|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.15]1.72| 3.70
22:15/12557/S.Ma1 |VIRTUS SS LIBERTAS 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 1.78|2.20
22:15/12558/S.Ma1 |FIORENT. COSMOS 8.50 14.50|1.35|16.0 | 1.90 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.85|2.05
22:30| 4082 ESP 2 |TENERIFE SANTANDER 1.90|3.40|4.30]3.10|7.25]6.00 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.70 | 2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 4.50
23:00/1693 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL SPORT H. 1.42|4.30|7.00]2.00|12.0]2.80|30.0|/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.92|1.57]|1.50|3.40|2.75|14.0|1.75|2.10|1.42 | 4.40
23:15/1689 |PER 1 |SPORT B. cusco 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80|2.35|2.15| 2.90
00:00| 1289 |CO2CL|CORTULUA REAL KAR. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00 |10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35|9.00 | 1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
00:55(12604 BOL 1 |I.PETROL. WILSTERM. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
01:30| 1528 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL LONDRINA 1.4313.90|8.002.15|16.0|3.40 | 33.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.75|1.87|1.72 | 4.50 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.77 | 8.00
02:00/1692 |PER 1 |MELGAR C.MANNUC. 1.15]7.00 [ 15.0|1.47 |25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.25]1.30|2.50]3.70|22.012.50|2.75]1.20 | 7.00
02:05|1724 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. CELAYA 2.10]3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.00 |9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
03:00|{ 1546 |ECU 2 |CHACARIT. BUH.ULVR 1.85|3.35(4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.20 |2.35]|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
03:30{11913|SUDA |FORTAL.CE CORINTH. (1:1) 1.80|3.50|4.70]2.85|8.00|5.60 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.20 | 2.40]1.85|6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.60
03:30({12703/BOL 1 |BOLIVAR ALW.READY 1.4214.30(7.0011.97|12.012.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.80 |1.55]1.47 |3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63|1.97|1.37 | 3.90
04:00{1710 MEX 1 |PUEBLA MONTERREY 4.20/3.50(1.80]6.50|2.75|11.0|4.80]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.70 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.70
04:15(1290 |CO2CL|LEONES R.SOACHA 1.7013.50 (4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.70 | 2.00]|1.75|4.70| 2.55|11.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.72 | 3.90
04:30|1690 |PER 1 |BINACION. ALIANCA 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80|1.90 | 6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
05:00| 8508 | CAME |CA INDEP. MOTAGUA (1:1) 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.70|3.10]1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
06:00/1711 |MEX 1 |AMERIKA PACHUCA 1.62|3.70|5.20|2.40|8.00|3.70 | 15.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80|1.60 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
06:05|1726 |MEX 2 |DORADOS TLAXCALA 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75 |8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35 | 2.75| 1.85|5.90| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
11:00| 6541 |AFC C [CC MARIN. STALLION 1.40|4.40(7.2511.92|12.0|2.65|32.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.65|1.47|1.42 |3.05|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.30 | 3.60




